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RANK LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO UG PROGRAMMES 

(AIDED Programmes only) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA 

 

UG Programmes (Aided) 
 

1. B A English 

2. B A Hindi 

3. B A Sanskrit 

4. B A Economics 

5. B A History 

6. B Sc. Physics 

7. B Sc. Chemistry 

8. B Sc. Mathematics 

9. B Sc. Statistics 

10. B Sc. Botany 

11. B Sc. Zoology 

12. B Com (Taxation) 

13. B Com (Computer Applications) 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B A English                                                     Click to Page 1 

DATE OF 
ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

1 104638 28657 V PRANAV 1447 

2 110065 29079 A ANAGHA 1373 

3 167088 28942 YADHUKRISHNAN C VALSAN 1370 

4 124791 28655 VINAYAK S 1364 

5 110809 28730 SRADHA G 1355 

6 127904 29064 SNEHALAKSHMI PS 1353 

7 109820 28688 DEVIKA PUSHKARAN 1345 

8 136793 29080 KRISHNENDHU P M 1341 

9 109869 28711 MEENAKSHI SADAN 1338 

10 109361 28983 ARYA C M 1316 

11 137755 28917 MEENAKSHI K S 1303 

12 117436 28550 AMITHA K S 1303 

13 128732 28654 MANORANJINI T R 1303 

14 108852 28562 VARSHA P V 1300 

15 143669 28742 JITHU MANOJ 1284 

16 146850 29016 JIBIN PREM 1282 

17 114806 28658 SWATHY T V   1281 

18 144580 28809 SREELAKSHMI K V 1279 

19 157996 29054 ASWANI K P 1262 

20 119759 28637 ARCHANA K S 1261 

21 107346 28565 SREELAKSHMI O A 1259 

22 126703 28699 KIRAN M S 1256 

23 158573 28882 LALKRISHNA SHAIJAN 1246 

24 129030 28874 ANAKHA SAJI 1228 

25 172161 29007 KRISHNA PRIYA SASI 1223 

26 136946 28934 NAYANA K S 1219 

27 145520 28765 SETHUKRISHNA N S 1217 

28 106590 28639 ANJANA P J 1211 

29 149314 28827 ALEENA MURARI 1208 

30 109073 11 KRISHNA P SURESH 1207 

31 142576 28733 MEERA MANOJ 1204 

32 117764 29004 REMYA MANIKANDAN 1194 

33 161584 28946 YADHAV V S 1192 

34 150322 28872 SHARAN K P 1191 

35 133536 28909 ATHUL AJAYAKUMAR 1191 

            Contd… 
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Click to Page 1 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: BA ENGLISH 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

36 127265 28921 YADHUKRISHNA RAJU 1185 

37 118478 28734 LAKSHMI SURESH 1181 

38 113623 29013 ARDRA P S 1175 

39 135889 28935 NAMITHA K S 1162 

40 133740 28660 POOJA T S 1161 

41 110118 28877 ABHIRAMI P G 1150 

42 113614 28863 SARIKA SASI 1145 

43 154743 28810 NAYANA VASUDEVAN 1144 

44 102656 28678 MIDHUN DEV 1142 

45 155447 28745 NAVODITH BINU 1136 

46 157202 29002 RAHUL T R 1126 

47 110758 28866 SURYA N S 1121 

48 139966 28920 ANJU SHAJU 1119 

49 122889 28775 HRITHWIK ANAND K 1119 

50 146479 28861 DRUSYA C S 1119 

51 162143 28884 ANANDHUKRISHNA K SHAJI 1118 

52 140813 28824 ARCHANA V R 1115 

53 139654 28907 APARNASREE P S 1105 

54 127867 28922 NANDHUKRISHNA RAJU 1101 

55 130491 28889 ASWAL K P 1100 

56 155500 28743 ABIMA APPU 1096 

57 143338 29072 ANJANA AJI 1094 

58 140312 29073 SHABANA K B 1094 

59 124206 28679 NIJU ANILKUMAR 1085 

60 139565 28664 LAKSHMI ANIL 1083 

61 114135 28590 ABHINAND SABU 1056 

62 122562 28642 UNNYMAYA V M 1056 

63 111384 29062 VISHNUDEV REMESH 1054 

64 160046 28936 APARNA ANILKUMAR 1051 

65 123707 28915 AMRUTHA K S 1042 

66 140412 28782 VISAL K M 1041 

67 136335 28929 SANAL THANKAPPAN 1040 

68 110184 28572 ANAKHA SIVAN 1013 

69 158048 28840 ATHIRA MURALI 1010 

70 121894 28706 ABHISHEK K U 1009 

71 119683 28629 DEEPAK PRADEEP 1007 

72 152931 28770 GOVIND NARAYAN P A 1002 

73 130428 28890 ATHUL P S 999 

74 156393 28975 VISHNU MAHADEV P S 988 

75 110479 28984 MEERA PURUSHU 982 

Contd… 
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Click to Page 1 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: BA ENGLISH 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

76 128169 28853 HARSHA K LALU 981 

77 118309 28600 UNNIKRISHNAN R 956 

78 131339 28738 GAUTHAM JOSHY 952 

79 121587 28666 ATHIRA BABU 947 

80 148087 28912 SRINITHA SOURAF 946 

81 154161 28780 PRATHYU SALI 941 

82 155599 28838 ANADU C S 914 

83 134075 28854 VISHNU T N 909 

84 158874 28844 GAUTHAM SREENATH 906 

85 144141 28651 ASWIN BIJU 904 

86 155457 28839 RAHUL K R 899 

87 115408 28746 ASWANI MOHANDAS 894 

88 168335 28996 ARUN ASHOKAN 886 

89 131390 28924 VISHNU R 882 

90 142931 29074 RESHMA P M 861 

91 162061 28960 GOUTHAM KRISHNA P G 846 

92 101030 28584 SUJITH SURENDRAN  838 

93 108382 28993 DIVYA M V 818 

94 149434 28783 ASWATHY C A 810 

95 161879 28883 ANANDHA KRISHNA VIJI 767 

96 146377 28764 KARTHIK P C 716 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

BA Hindi                                                             Click to Page 1 

DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 
VENUE: COLLEGE 

AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

1 132830 28741 VYSHNAV MAHESH 1309 

2 134418 28601 ANUMOL V S 1231 

3 158646 28837 ATHUL MANOJ 1172 

4 155500 28743 ABIMA APPU 1140 

5 123178 28619 ADITHYA NARAYANAN 1130 

6 128169 28853 HARSHA K LALU 1083 

7 167822 28982 HARITHA CHANDRAN 1012 

8 107679 28635 ANJANA K K 985 

9 109582 28557 MEENAKSHI BABU 951 

10 132899 28795 ABHISHEK RAJESH 950 

11 109868 28569 ARCHANA A N 858 

12 141743 28683 SANJAY SUNIL 856 

13 158307 28846 SOORAJ K S  841 

14 158723 28847 JISHNU VIJAYAN 742 

15 137702 28796 NIKHITHA SAJI 731 

16 112114 28757 RENJITH RAJU 625 

17 128851 28722 AKSHAYKUMAR T.G 591 

18 138365 28755 SANIL V S 573 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

BA Sanskrit                                                           Click to Page 1 

      

DATE OF 
ADMISSION:13/06/2019 

VENUE: COLLEGE 
AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM  

      

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX  

1 114806 28658 SWATHY T V   1353  

2 128732 28654 MANORANJINI T R 1339  

3 140595 28797 ABHIRAMY M U 1313  

4 146479 28861 DRUSYA C S 1227  

5 148952 28985 SHRIDHAR K R  1175  

6 149344 28804 DHANYA SASI 1168  

7 131117 28800 LAKSHMI K S 1157  

8 131117 28805 LAKSHMI K S 1157  

9 138298 29065 GOKUL KRISHNAN M S 890  

10 158723 28847 JISHNU VIJAYAN 742  

11 158307 28846 SOORAJ K S  639  
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B A Economics                                                   Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF 
ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

1 112207 28566 PARVATHY SUJITHKUMAR 1442 

2 121010 28680 ANUSREE ASOKAN 1384 

3 127939 28671 ATHULYA SHYLAN 1378 

4 115209 28674 AKHILA K R 1378 

5 113438 28953 AISWARYA PRADEEP 1376 

6 108946 28561 SANDRA SURENDRAN 1367 

7 115234 28610 UNNIMAYA R 1366 

8 143987 28607 HARIKRISHNAN S MENON 1356 

9 155502 28978 MALAVIKA C NAIR 1354 

10 119890 28845 MAYOOGHA K J 1351 

11 110592 28938 VIMAL V B 1350 

12 122168 28609 PULIKKAL SHIBU ADITH KRISHNA 1330 

13 113015 8 SITHALAKSHMY SAJEEV 1326 

14 100936 28623 C M SRUTHI 1313 

15 123476 28769 HARIKRISHNA T SOMAN 1310 

16 102088 28681 LAKSHMI BIJU 1303 

17 132758 28668 AKHIL P S 1297 

18 107896 28727 ANJALY P A 1296 

19 112175 28634 SURYA K V 1294 

20 104662 28604 SARADA K H 1274 

21 145910 28855 S RAM SANKAR UNNITHAN 1274 

22 135345 28928 ADARSH J PRAKASH 1274 

23 140873 28771 SHELNA SHAJI 1272 

24 164182 28932 ARYAKRISHNA P G 1270 

25 137800 28948 SHILPA T P 1254 

26 121279 28961 ANAGHA VALSAN 1251 

27 108852 28562 VARSHA P V 1247 

28 117227 28843 SHANI AS 1241 

29 105374 28952 ARATHI M S 1241 

30 110647 28723 ADITHYA R 1239 

31 115013 28750 GREESHMA C H 1238 

32 114146 28631 APARNA AJI 1227 

33 117071 28551 ANUGRAHA M S 1225 

34 151528 28826 SETHULAKSHMI N BABU 1215 

35 109293 28625 REMYA BALAKRISHNAN 1206 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: BA ECONOMICS 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

36 109880 28919 ANAGHA PRATHAP 1198 

37 137755 28917 MEENAKSHI K S 1194 

38 105379 28772 AISWARYA K 1193 

39 139485 28943 ANJITHA E A 1193 

40 148941 28729 ANJALI T N 1186 

41 115180 28577 AKSHARA VALSAN 1186 

42 107346 28565 SREELAKSHMI O A 1180 

43 109361 28983 ARYA C M 1176 

44 134193 28813 MINNU THAMPI 1173 

45 102268 28833 SREELAKSHMI RAMACHANDRAN 1173 

46 146850 29016 JIBIN PREM 1173 

47 130909 28821 ASHWIN MOHAN 1171 

48 115765 29014 PARVATHY P S 1171 

49 107310 28579 VYSHAK P NAMBOOTHIRI 1165 

50 113618 28670 RAHUL M J 1162 

51 135309 28628 LAKSHMI JAYAKUMAR 1156 

52 114806 28658 SWATHY T V   1156 

53 143398 28973 KRISHNAPRIYA VS 1150 

54 121872 28865 ANJANA BABU 1131 

55 140595 28797 ABHIRAMY M U 1128 

56 120631 28896 PARVATHY SAJU 1127 

57 119759 28637 ARCHANA K S 1125 

58 140925 28661 ABHIJITH P V 1125 

59 125635 28798 AISWARYA N M 1124 

60 129648 28580 HARIKRISHNA T R 1118 

61 140813 28824 ARCHANA V R 1117 

62 143109 28842 AAMODH SRAVAN 1115 

63 136946 28934 NAYANA K S 1113 

64 117436 28550 AMITHA K S 1112 

65 129030 28874 ANAKHA SAJI 1110 

66 107269 28560 ANJANA T D 1099 

67 161584 28946 YADHAV V S 1099 

68 110872 28576 SREELAKSHMI VISWAMBHARAN 1098 

69 116263 5 ARYA T S 1096 

70 114457 28627 VINEETHA V V 1095 

71 135250 28737 ABHIRAM K M 1089 

72 122022 28897 NANDANA T L 1087 

73 139966 28920 ANJU SHAJU 1087 

74 113614 28863 SARIKA SASI 1086 

75 110758 28866 SURYA N S 1081 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: BA ECONOMCIS 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

76 113771 28567 NIMISHA K R 1080 

77 142576 28733 MEERA MANOJ 1079 

78 123042 28812 ADHARSE V M 1078 

79 106425 29069 ABHIRAMI K S 1073 

80 119435 28876 ARATHI P K 1072 

81 136487 28758 ABHINAV RAJESH 1061 

82 154743 28810 NAYANA VASUDEVAN 1060 

83 114705 28564 ANAKHA SURESH 1059 

84 124206 28679 NIJU ANILKUMAR 1053 

85 110118 28877 ABHIRAMI P G 1047 

86 128639 28914 ASWANY PRAKASH 1040 

87 135889 28935 NAMITHA K S 1036 

88 127738 28540 VAISHNAV A R 1034 

89 150322 28872 SHARAN K P 1034 

90 143338 29072 ANJANA AJI 1034 

91 120419 10 KARTHIK SHAJI 1033 

92 114381 28552 DIVYA MEYYAPPAN 1031 

93 158646 28837 ATHUL MANOJ 1027 

94 121566 28575 SEETHALAKSHMI A S 1023 

95 157202 29002 RAHUL T R 1019 

96 134418 28601 ANUMOL V S 1016 

97 101736 28944 SARATH MOHAN 1016 

98 109868 28569 ARCHANA A N 1015 

99 114229 28867 SREELAKSHMI MV  1007 

100 136335 28929 SANAL THANKAPPAN 1004 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

 RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B A History                                                            Click to Page 1 
DATE OF 
ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM  

      

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX  

1 102268 28833 SREELAKSHMI RAMACHANDRAN 1206  

2 115765 29014 PARVATHY P S 1140  

3 140925 28661 ABHIJITH P V 1136  

4 136946 28934 NAYANA K S 1114  

5 128639 28914 ASWANY PRAKASH 1100  

6 113623 29013 ARDRA P S 1100  

7 124206 28679 NIJU ANILKUMAR 1093  

8 142576 28733 MEERA MANOJ 1091  

9 119435 28876 ARATHI P K 1083  

10 109868 28569 ARCHANA A N 1083  

11 120419 10 KARTHIK SHAJI 1082  

12 139966 28920 ANJU SHAJU 1070  

13 110118 28877 ABHIRAMI P G 1070  

14 113614 28863 SARIKA SASI 1056  

15 118478 28734 LAKSHMI SURESH 1055  

16 135889 28935 NAMITHA K S 1049  

17 106425 29069 ABHIRAMI K S 1040  

18 134418 28601 ANUMOL V S 1025  

19 121349 28916 ATHIRA C M 1005  

20 136335 28929 SANAL THANKAPPAN 1004  

21 106534 29017 ASWATHY V 1004  

22 109887 28556 PRAVEENA K P 1000  

23 127904 29064 SNEHALAKSHMI PS 975  

24 156393 28975 VISHNU MAHADEV P S 971  

25 134193 28813 MINNU THAMPI 964  

26 149344 28804 DHANYA SASI 958  

27 141531 28653 ANAMIKA DEVARAJAN 947  

28 156971 29034 SANDRA BALAN 944  

29 113706 28596 AKHILA I S 942  

30 143398 28973 KRISHNAPRIYA VS 937  

31 158723 28847 JISHNU VIJAYAN 922 

32 140813 28824 ARCHANA V R 915 

33 118309 28600 UNNIKRISHNAN R 905 

34 154161 28780 PRATHYU SALI 902 

35 128158 28644 ANJITHA K H 894 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: BA HISTORY 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX  

36 114705 28564 ANAKHA SURESH 889 

37 133740 28660 POOJA T S 889 

38 137702 28796 NIKHITHA SAJI 889 

39 156708 28816 ANUMOL C A 868 

40 128298 28799 SANJAY  K S 864 

41 134995 28691 ATHUL KRISHNA N P 863 

42 157202 29002 RAHUL T R 856 

43 158874 28844 GAUTHAM SREENATH 855 

44 148087 28912 SRINITHA SOURAF 853 

45 114256 28964 JITHIN SABU 852 

46 112148 28918 SARANYA SATHYAN 849 

47 131390 28924 VISHNU R 847 

48 107679 28635 ANJANA K K 846 

49 115408 28746 ASWANI MOHANDAS 841 

50 158646 28837 ATHUL MANOJ 834 

51 139397 29070 KRISHNA PRIYA  MENON 823 

52 167822 28982 HARITHA CHANDRAN 820 

53 108382 28993 DIVYA M V 820 

54 168335 28996 ARUN ASHOKAN 818 

55 160046 28936 APARNA ANILKUMAR 807 

56 109582 28557 MEENAKSHI BABU 803 

57 122889 28775 HRITHWIK ANAND K 799 

58 134706 28815 ATHIRA CHANDRAN 792 

59 155447 28745 NAVODITH BINU 782 

60 157821 28848 P R ASWANTH 781 

61 162061 28960 GOUTHAM KRISHNA P G 781 

62 149434 28783 ASWATHY C A 779 

63 140436 28697 AKSHAY MOHANAN 774 

64 139836 28692 KARTHIK RAJAN 771 

65 121894 28706 ABHISHEK K U 765 

66 141743 28683 SANJAY SUNIL 760 

67 131117 28800 LAKSHMI K S 757 

68 112114 28757 RENJITH RAJU 757 

69 125853 28732 KIRAN G KRISHNAN 736 

70 151326 28849 SAMUEL T C 732 

71 121825 28558 ANOOP T J 715 

72 154044 28903 C B UNNIKUTTAN 710 

73 138365 28755 SANIL V S 709 

74 155457 28839 RAHUL K R 707 

75 119683 28629 DEEPAK PRADEEP 705 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: BA HISTORY 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX  

76 144141 28651 ASWIN BIJU 702 

77 114597 28563 SWATHI E S 691 

78 134075 28854 VISHNU T N 689 

79 166616 28988 KRISHNA MOHAN 682 

80 155599 28838 ANADU C S 676 

81 140387 28695 AMITH P M 674 

82 114524 28951 SIDHARTH C M 672 

83 132899 28795 ABHISHEK RAJESH 670 

84 169255 1 VAISAKH K A 668 

85 101030 28584 SUJITH SURENDRAN  638 

86 130073 29057 ROHITH K BIJU 638 

87 121578 28898 ANJU BABU K 630 

88 105265 28740 GOVIND R 628 

89 156722 28949 ANOOP V M 615 

90 166330 28939 ABHIJITH M P 563 

91 146377 28764 KARTHIK P C 548 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Sc.Physics                                                       Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank Uty AP NO APPL NO Name  INDEX 

1 169510 28980 SURABHI K S 980 

2 104287 28684 KARTHIKA RAMACHANDRAN 946 

3 126330 28966 SURAJ V S 946 

4 108944 28979 SREELAKSHMI O S 945 

5 146522   ANAGHA VISWAN 945 

6 107558 28606 RAJALAKSHMI M R 940 

7 155827 28986 NIRANJANI T B 939 

8 112104 29082 ANJALY P S 939 

9 140123 28825 AMRITHA ASOK 936 

10 137241 29010 SANDRA MENON 934 

11 137509 28744 ARJUN V B 926 

12 127607 28940 PONNULAKSHMI 907 

13 134347 28830 MEGHA K A 904 

14 107449 28612 NAVYA SAJI 899 

15 124279 28873 VIVEK T M 896 

16 157222 28829 SRUTHY M  KAIMAL 894 

17 115029 28870 ATHIRA R 894 

18 151992 28766 SUBHADRA K NAMBOODIRI 893 

19 145361 28790 ANUPAMA A 893 

20 156181 28987 GOPIKA G PILLAI 888 

21 161719 29077 JITHU P S 878 

22 109457 28570 LAKSHMI BIJU 874 

23 123733 28656 PARVATHY M A 873 

24 118420 28675 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 863 

25 133540 29060 ANJANA GIRISH 861 

26 160389 28971 LAKSHMI M NAIR 853 

27 133377 28616 JISHNU VENUGOPAL 839 

28 107377 28785 ARABHI P A 836 

29 152419 29059 S ANANDAKRISHNAN 805 

30 147954 28886 ANAKHA V S 803 

31 113106 28748 DEVIKA SURESH 797 

32 144278 28652 AMAL BINU 794 

33 155679 28869 ADITHYAN V SHABU 788 

34 108360 28571 SURYA SOMAN 784 

35 165840 29011 SREERAG V K 783 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Sc Physics 

Rank Uty AP NO APPL NO Name  INDEX 

36 148904 28693 ABHINAV SAJU 770 

37 152142 28933 JYOTHIKA P M 768 

38 144580 28809 SREELAKSHMI K V 766 

39 132996 28787 PRANAV PRADEEP 765 

40 136108 28749 KRISHNAVENI M S 764 

41 128658 29012 R ARCHANA NAIR 760 

42 129525 28703 CHITHRA SASI 755 

43 103240 28669 KARTHIKA GOPA KUMAR 751 

44 102599 28573 HEMAND HARIDAS 747 

45 107801 28533 ANAKHA PRAKASH 745 

46 149369 28762 AMARNATH MADHU 737 

47 113078 28608 SREYAS P S 725 

48 132830 28741 VYSHNAV MAHESH 715 

49 124664 28739 VYSAKH BABU 713 

50 155143 28974 NIMISHA VIDHYADHARAN 710 

51 117136 28689 R KRISHNAPRIYA 707 

52 124664 28819 VYSAKH BABU 707 

53 114266 28794 ADITH KRISHA O R 706 

54 127265 28921 YADHUKRISHNA RAJU 699 

55 114558 28614 ASWATHY ASOK 693 

56 133536 28909 ATHUL AJAYAKUMAR 690 

57 157966 29054 ASWINI K P 688 

58 120872 28781 ANANDHAPADMANABHAN K A 680 

59 154506 28820 ABHIJITH AJAYAN 651 

60 135605 28718 ASWIN UNNIKRISHNAN 648 

61 119608 28626 JAYAKRISHNAN S 647 

62 106087 28945 PREETHAMKRISHNAN P NAIR 646 

63 149314 28827 ALEENA MURARI 644 

64 127867 28922 NANDHUKRISHNA RAJU 627 

65 113343 28910 AISWARIA T R 626 

66 156016 28989 GOPALAKRISHNAN S 616 

67 130672 28586 VIJAY P B 605 

68 122831 28712 VAISHNAVI SANTHOSH 597 

69 144698 28962 SANDRA SUNIL 575 

70 105652 28852 YADHUKRISHNA C U 571 

71 139654 28907 APARNASREE P S 553 

72 161960 28888 SREELESH MAHESH 521 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Sc.Chemistry                                                 Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF 
ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank Uty AP NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

1 104218 28663 GOPIKA BABURAJ 1000 

2 120147 28548 KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN 987 

3 169510 28980 SURABHI K S 978 

4 146522   ANAGHA VISWAN 956 

5 104287 28684 KARTHIKA RAMACHANDRAN 954 

6 108944 28979 SREELAKSHMI O S 951 

7 148100 28760 GOUTHAM CHANDRAN 944 

8 140123 28825 AMRITHA ASOK 943 

9 107558 28606 RAJALAKSHMI M R 942 

10 137241 29010 SANDRA MENON 939 

11 118591 29055 GAYATHRI GIRISH KUMAR 938 

12 134347 28830 MEGHA K A 924 

13 127607 28940 PONNULAKSHMI 913 

14 137509 28744 ARJUN V B 912 

15 157222 28829 SRUTHY M  KAIMAL 909 

16 107449 28612 NAVYA SAJI 906 

17 145361 28790 ANUPAMA A 905 

18 124279 28873 VIVEK T M 898 

19 133474 28662 AISWARYA GOPI 893 

20 109457 28570 LAKSHMI BIJU 887 

21 130987 28788 AMAL BABU 887 

22 127334 28543 SMRITHI KRISHNAKUMAR 886 

23 141629 29061 ABHIRAMI K A 884 

24 161719 29077 JITHU P S 881 

25 123733 28656 PARVATHY M A 870 

26 118420 28675 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 863 

27 133540 29060 ANJANA GIRISH 862 

28 167610 29036 ANJALI PRADEEP 848 

29 130231 29084 ADARSH SURESH 840 

30 147954 28886 ANAKHA V S 837 

31 145279 28756 RESHMA P S 831 

32 107377 28785 ARABHI P A 831 

33 127747 28977 SILPA SANTHOSH 826 

34 114990 28605 DEVIKA A B 822 

35 116401 4 ARSHA SHAJI M 820 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Sc Chemistry 

Rank Uty AP NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

36 119093 28981 ABHIRAMI SELVAN 819 

37 124545 29053 MEENAKSHY P 818 

38 113106 28748 DEVIKA SURESH 812 

39 147119 29068 AKSHAYA G 794 

40 144278 28652 AMAL BINU 794 

41 108360 28571 SURYA SOMAN 785 

42 155679 28869 ADITHYAN V SHABU 785 

43 136108 28749 KRISHNAVENI M S 783 

44 136967 28714 JINU MOL V A 779 

45 153090 28994 NANDANA MADHUSOODANAN 777 

46 103240 28669 KARTHIKA GOPA KUMAR 773 

47 152142 28933 JYOTHIKA P M 773 

48 129125 28761 VIJAY K B 771 

49 132996 28787 PRANAV PRADEEP 769 

50 110809 28730 SRADHA G 766 

51 165840 29011 SREERAG V K 766 

52 118787 28531 VEENA R NAIR 764 

53 122045 28589 ABHIRAMI M J 759 

54 107801 28533 ANAKHA PRAKASH 754 

55 144580 28809 SREELAKSHMI K V 748 

56 125060 29003 DEVIKA S NAMBIDI 747 

57 154469 28947 ASHVITHA P SACHIDANANDHAN 742 

58 151040 28828 KAVYA RAMAKRISHNAN 739 

59 149369 28762 AMARNATH MADHU 737 

60 132830 28741 VYSHNAV MAHESH 733 

61 128732 28654 MANORANJINI T R 728 

62 155143 28974 NIMISHA VIDHYADHARAN 724 

63 114266 28794 ADITH KRISHA O R 720 

64 127265 28921 YADHUKRISHNA RAJU 719 

65 124664 28739 VYSAKH BABU 713 

66 157966 29054 ASWINI K P 710 

67 124664 28819 VYSAKH BABU 707 

68 114558 28614 ASWATHY ASOK 705 

69 119814 28908 ARATHY N V 696 

70 101021 28624 NEERAJ K R 682 

71 120872 28781 ANANDHAPADMANABHAN K A 680 

72 155034 28913 D BALAGOPALAN 668 

73 113343 28910 AISWARIA T R 646 

74 111143 28967 ANAKHA RADHAKRISHNAN 644 

75 127867 28922 NANDHUKRISHNA RAJU 643 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Sc Chemistry 

Rank Uty AP NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

76 154506 28820 ABHIJITH AJAYAN 637 

77 156016 28989 GOPALAKRISHNAN S 620 

78 146479 28861 DRUSYA C S 617 

79 115048 28802 ARATHY M R 615 

80 112394 28784 ANJANA M V 612 

81 105652 28852 YADHUKRISHNA C U 606 

82 172115 29008 LAKSHMI PRIYA BIJU 595 

83 122562 28642 UNNYMAYA V M 592 

84 112928 28553 ASWATHY C K 590 

85 128981 28721 CHANDRASENAN K C 579 

86 139654 28907 APARNASREE P S 578 

87 125853 28732 KIRAN G KRISHNAN 577 

88 158048 28840 ATHIRA MURALI 555 

89 169808 28998 AMAL SHAJI 520 

90 128851 28722 AKSHAYKUMAR T.G 488 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Sc. Mathematics                                                  Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

1 120147 28548 KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN 991 

2 169510 28980 SURABHI K S 983 

3 128560 28545 SURYA SURESH 982 

4 142874 28811 ARCHA K A 958 

5 104287 28684 KARTHIKA RAMACHANDRAN 950 

6 126330 28966 SURAJ V S 946 

7 148100 28760 GOUTHAM CHANDRAN 945 

8 108944 28979 SREELAKSHMI O S 942 

9 112104 29082 ANJALY P S 937 

10 140123 28825 AMRITHA ASOK 935 

11 134347 28830 MEGHA K A 924 

12 157222 28829 SRUTHY M  KAIMAL 907 

13 137509 28744 ARJUN V B 900 

14 127607 28940 PONNULAKSHMI 894 

15 151992 28766 SUBHADRA K NAMBOODIRI 887 

16 118420 28675 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 875 

17 141629 29061 ABHIRAMI K A 867 

18 133540 29060 ANJANA GIRISH 866 

19 130987 28788 AMAL BABU 863 

20 102673 28615 NANDANA S 862 

21 132260 28603 DEVIKA BABU 847 

22 161719 29077 JITHU P S 847 

23 167610 29036 ANJALI PRADEEP 828 

24 107377 28785 ARABHI P A 826 

25 119093 28981 ABHIRAMI SELVAN 818 

26 152419 29059 S ANANDAKRISHNAN 805 

27 136108 28749 KRISHNAVENI M S 783 

28 144278 28652 AMAL BINU 773 

29 152142 28933 JYOTHIKA P M 771 

30 147119 29068 AKSHAYA G 766 

31 155679 28869 ADITHYAN V SHABU 764 

32 165840 29011 SREERAG V K 763 

33 114990 28605 DEVIKA A B 760 

34 106266 28789  ABHIJITH L R 759 

35 153090 28994 NANDANA MADHUSOODANAN 752 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Sc Mathematics 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

36 102599 28573 HEMAND HARIDAS 738 

37 117136 28689 R KRISHNAPRIYA 727 

38 132996 28787 PRANAV PRADEEP 722 

39 124664 28739 VYSAKH BABU 720 

40 131602 28995 HARISANKAR K 716 

41 124664 28819 VYSAKH BABU 714 

42 106590 28639 ANJANA P J 713 

43 101021 28624 NEERAJ K R 693 

44 138298 29065 GOKUL KRISHNAN M S 688 

45 133536 28909 ATHUL AJAYAKUMAR 670 

46 154506 28820 ABHIJITH AJAYAN 627 

47 156016 28989 GOPALAKRISHNAN S 594 

48 158048 28840 ATHIRA MURALI 531 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Sc. Statistics                                                       Click to Page 1 
DATE OF 
ADMISSION:13/06/2019 

VENUE: COLLEGE 
AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank Uty AP NO 
APPL 
NO 

Name INDEX 

1 126330 28966 SURAJ V S 946 

2 102673 28615 NANDANA S 922 

3 119093 28981 ABHIRAMI SELVAN 878 

4 152419 29059 S ANANDAKRISHNAN 865 

5 113106 28748 DEVIKA SURESH 813 

6 115765 29014 PARVATHY P S 794 

7 140925 28661 ABHIJITH P V 791 

8 148904 28693 ABHINAV SAJU 771 

9 106266 28789  ABHIJITH L R 759 

10 101021 28624 NEERAJ K R 753 

11 114266 28794 ADITH KRISHA O R 747 

12 131602 28995 HARISANKAR K 716 

13 113623 29013 ARDRA P S 713 

14 121349 28916 ATHIRA C M 690 

15 138298 29065 GOKUL KRISHNAN M S 688 

16 125853 28732 KIRAN G KRISHNAN 627 

17 107577 28538 SIDHARTH .S.K NAIR 578 

18 130428 28890 ATHUL P S 554 

19 166330 28939 ABHIJITH M P 508 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Sc. Botany                                                            Click to Page 1 
DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

1 137241 29010 SANDRA MENON 941 

2 127158 28841 DEVIKA BABU 935 

3 145361 28790 ANUPAMA A 915 

4 107449 28612 NAVYA SAJI 906 

5 133474 28662 AISWARYA GOPI 897 

6 156181 28987 GOPIKA G PILLAI 892 

7 103855 28832 AVANI K J 872 

8 127747 28977 SILPA SANTHOSH 836 

9 103909 28534 SAVITHA P S 809 

10 140395 28630 SNEHA SAJEEVAN 799 

11 136967 28714 JINU MOL V A 799 

12 127904 29064 SNEHALAKSHMI PS 798 

13 147119 29068 AKSHAYA G 794 

14 160484 28972 SARASWATHI M NAIR 782 

15 122045 28589 ABHIRAMI M J 782 

16 107801 28533 ANAKHA PRAKASH 762 

17 125060 29003 DEVIKA S NAMBIDI 758 

18 132089 28597 SREEKUTTY I S 756 

19 129525 28703 CHITHRA SASI 755 

20 118787 28531 VEENA R NAIR 752 

21 151040 28828 KAVYA RAMAKRISHNAN 748 

22 113706 28596 AKHILA I S 748 

23 113078 28608 SREYAS P S 744 

24 154469 28947 ASHVITHA P SACHIDANANDHAN 742 

25 125088 28880 SETHULAKSHMI B 735 

26 106590 28639 ANJANA P J 734 

27 122687 28595 MALAVIKA A S 733 

28 168260 28965 SANDRA SASI 721 

29 114558 28614 ASWATHY ASOK 716 

30 160214 28963 RAHUL M H 700 

31 112248 28747 SURYA S 691 

32 172161 29007 KRISHNA PRIYA SASI 665 

33 111143 28967 ANAKHA RADHAKRISHNAN 663 

34 135605 28718 ASWIN UNNIKRISHNAN 662 

35 115688 28871 ULLAS REMESH 655 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Sc BOTANY 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

36 149314 28827 ALEENA MURARI 651 

37 112394 28784 ANJANA M V 642 

38 115048 28802 ARATHY M R 623 

39 123707 28915 AMRUTHA K S 621 

40 122831 28712 VAISHNAVI SANTHOSH 617 

41 112928 28553 ASWATHY C K 616 

42 112454 28814 MALAVIKA P M 609 

43 172115 29008 LAKSHMI PRIYA BIJU 608 

44 130491 28889 ASWAL K P 596 

45 114135 28590 ABHINAND SABU 595 

46 128981 28721 CHANDRASENAN K C 587 

47 144698 28962 SANDRA SUNIL 582 

48 140412 28782 VISAL K M 562 

49 169808 28998 AMAL SHAJI 523 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE, KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Sc. Zoology                                                          Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

1 120147 28548 KRISHNA RAVEENDRAN 993 

2 142874 28811 ARCHA K A 965 

3 107558 28606 RAJALAKSHMI M R 940 

4 127158 28841 DEVIKA BABU 935 

5 137665 28719 PAVITHRA T V 933 

6 133474 28662 AISWARYA GOPI 897 

7 156181 28987 GOPIKA G PILLAI 892 

8 123733 28656 PARVATHY M A 891 

9 109457 28570 LAKSHMI BIJU 883 

10 103855 28832 AVANI K J 872 

11 127747 28977 SILPA SANTHOSH 836 

12 116401 4 ARSHA SHAJI M 826 

13 114990 28605 DEVIKA A B 817 

14 103909 28534 SAVITHA P S 809 

15 140395 28630 SNEHA SAJEEVAN 799 

16 136967 28714 JINU MOL V A 799 

17 101472 28768 VIGNESH H SARMA 790 

18 122045 28589 ABHIRAMI M J 782 

19 108360 28571 SURYA SOMAN 781 

20 153090 28994 NANDANA MADHUSOODANAN 775 

21 125060 29003 DEVIKA S NAMBIDI 758 

22 129525 28703 CHITHRA SASI 755 

23 118787 28531 VEENA R NAIR 752 

24 113706 28596 AKHILA I S 748 

25 151040 28828 KAVYA RAMAKRISHNAN 748 

26 154469 28947 ASHVITHA P SACHIDANANDHAN 742 

27 155143 28974 NIMISHA VIDHYADHARAN 742 

28 136690 29083 NANDANA MANI 735 

29 168260 28965 SANDRA SASI 721 

30 160214 28963 RAHUL M H 700 

31 155034 28913 D BALAGOPALAN 698 

32 112248 28747 SURYA S 691 

33 131602 28995 HARISANKAR K 688 

34 104216 28806 NIMISHA K SUNDER 685 

35 111143 28967 ANAKHA RADHAKRISHNAN 663 

Contd… 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Sc ZOOLOGY 

Rank 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

36 135605 28718 ASWIN UNNIKRISHNAN 662 

37 113343 28910 AISWARIA T R 647 

38 106087 28945 PREETHAMKRISHNAN P NAIR 644 

39 112394 28784 ANJANA M V 642 

40 115048 28802 ARATHY M R 623 

41 107694 28704 ANAGHA S 621 

42 123707 28915 AMRUTHA K S 621 

43 122831 28712 VAISHNAVI SANTHOSH 617 

44 112928 28553 ASWATHY C K 616 

45 135708 28713 VISHNU K N 616 

46 112454 28814 MALAVIKA P M 609 

47 172115 29008 LAKSHMI PRIYA BIJU 608 

48 105652 28852 YADHUKRISHNA C U 600 

49 130491 28889 ASWAL K P 596 

50 114135 28590 ABHINAND SABU 595 

51 122562 28642 UNNYMAYA V M 592 

52 128981 28721 CHANDRASENAN K C 587 

53 144698 28962 SANDRA SUNIL 582 

54 140412 28782 VISAL K M 562 

55 158307 28846 SOORAJ K S  538 

56 169808 28998 AMAL SHAJI 523 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE,KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Com (Taxation)                                                   Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  TIME: 10 AM 

     

SL NO 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

1 112207 28566 PARVATHY SUJITHKUMAR 949 

2 108619 28715 ARCHANA MURALI 948 

3 113714 28955 DURGA BABU 940 

4 120163 28535 GAYATHRI SANTHOSH 939 

5 113580 28648 MEKHA P A 936 

6 120381 28959 HARSHA UNNIKRISHNAN 933 

7 135298 28707 GOWRI SANKAR 929 

8 109176 28694 ARYA M P 928 

9 102111 28793 AISWARYA M V 926 

10 101437 28649 APARNA DILEEP 922 

11 115209 28674 AKHILA K R 921 

12 110149 28676 AKSHAY BABU 918 

13 102407 6 ROOPA C U 916 

14 110925 28856 VINAY M 916 

15 109167 28885 VYSHNAVI ASHOK 916 

16 149631 28751 MADHAVI K 915 

17 107185 28546 SAYOOJYA K S 914 

18 126511 29066 ANJANA UNNIKRISHNAN 913 

19 113438 28953 AISWARYA PRADEEP 912 

20 113451 28696 LAKSHMI SURESH 911 

21 111696 28834 ANUSREE K S 911 

22 121010 28680 ANUSREE ASOKAN 910 

23 112389 28646 GAYATHRI SANTHOSH KUMAR 910 

24 125521 28923 VARADA HARISH MENON 910 

25 116544 28587 D ATHIRAKRISHNA 906 

26 118707 29015 ABHIMANYU SURESH 906 

27 127939 28671 ATHULYA SHYLAN 905 

28 115234 28610 UNNIMAYA R 905 

29 102644 28807 GREESHMA S 904 

30 143987 28607 HARIKRISHNAN S MENON 901 

31 110592 28938 VIMAL V B 901 

32 108946 28561 SANDRA SURENDRAN 900 

33 122450 28976 AMAL RAJU 899 

34 119303 28536 SARANYA P NAIR 898 

35 103979 28857 ANJANA K NAIR 897 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Com (Taxation) 

SL NO 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

36 101337 29071 MIDHUN A M 897 

37 116277 28599 DEVIKA K S 895 

38 155502 28978 MALAVIKA C NAIR 894 

39 143875 28728 KAVYA P S 892 

40 112416 28647 MEENAKSHI P S 891 

41 107562 29056 HARIHARASUBRAMANI S 891 

42 121310 28581 APARNA S NAIR 890 

43 122168 28609 PULIKKAL SHIBU ADITH KRISHNA 886 

44 138933 29058 DRISYA C R 886 

45 113015 8 SITHALAKSHMY SAJEEV 883 

46 136573 28763 ANUPAMA PRASAD 882 

47 141446 28659 ATHIRA HARIDASAN 881 

48 119890 28845 MAYOOGHA K J 880 

49 113985 28698 ASWANI SUNIL C S 879 

50 102088 28681 LAKSHMI BIJU 877 

51 155436 28906 V HARIGOVIND 872 

52 106710 28708 POOJA A M 870 

53 100936 28623 C M SMRUTHI 868 

55 114146 28631 APARNA AJI 866 

56 106058 28588 SHRUTHY HARIHARAN 866 

57 116066 28752 APARNA V LAKSHMANAN 866 

58 125100 28726 ANJANA VINOD 865 

59 131226 28823 MEGHA LAL 861 

60 108020 28875 MANJIMA T B 858 

61 110393 28677 ANADHAKRISHNAN P 856 

62 125426 28700 SARATH KRISHNA B 856 

63 104662 28604 SARADA K H 854 

64 109618 28709 AISWARYA RAMAKRISHNAN 854 

65 146353 28836 CHANDHINI CHANDRAN 851 

66 105009 28905 REVATHY SHAJI 851 

67 101799 28710 SREELAKSHMI S MENON 850 

68 104638 28657 V PRANAV 849 

69 122603 28773 AMRUTHA A S 847 

70 107896 28727 ANJALY P A 845 

71 121279 28961 ANAGHA VALSAN 845 

72 109534 28621 ANUPAMA T P 844 

73 118862 28786 MEENAKSHY RAJAN 844 

74 132758 28668 AKHIL P S 842 

75 164182 28932 ARYAKRISHNA P G 841 

 

 



Page 27 of 30 
 

Click to Page 1 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Com (Taxation) 

SL NO 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

76 112175 28634 SURYA K V 839 

77 121549 28685 ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN 838 

78 108353 28720 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 836 

79 135345 28928 ADARSH J PRAKASH 834 

80 155781 28925 ANANDH VISWAM 834 

81 145910 28855 S RAM SANKAR UNNITHAN 832 

82 109869 28711 MEENAKSHI SADAN 832 

83 101396 28537 GOKUL M D 828 

84 137800 28948 SHILPA T P 827 

85 140873 28771 SHELNA SHAJI 825 

86 117227 28843 SHANI AS 825 

87 109820 28688 DEVIKA PUSHKARAN 825 

88 110647 28723 ADITHYA R 824 

89 158877 28899 NANDANA B PANICKER 824 

90 104475 28991 NIDHIN SEKHAR 822 

91 108852 28562 VARSHA P V 821 

92 121993 28682 ABHIJITH ASOKAN 821 

93 115013 28750 GREESHMA C H 819 

94 127920 29081 ANANTHU MOHAN 818 

95 146383 28858 GAUTHAM K S 814 

96 148609 28862 SANDRA SURESH 813 

97 167088 28942 YADHUKRISHNAN C VALSAN 813 

98 151528 28826 SETHULAKSHMI N BABU 810 

99 109880 28919 ANAGHA PRATHAP 808 

100 136424 28753 ARYA K R 808 
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SREE SANKARA COLLEGE,KALADY 

RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20 

B.Com Computer Applications                        Click to Page 1 
     

DATE OF ADMISSION:13/06/2019 VENUE: COLLEGE AUDITORIUM  
TIME: 10 

AM 

     

SL NO 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

1 108619 28715 ARCHANA MURALI 948 

2 113714 28955 DURGA BABU 940 

3 120163 28535 GAYATHRI SANTHOSH 939 

4 113580 28648 MEKHA P A 936 

5 109176 28694 ARYA M P 928 

6 102111 28793 AISWARYA M V 926 

7 101437 28649 APARNA DILEEP 922 

8 115209 28674 AKHILA K R 921 

9 110149 28676 AKSHAY BABU 918 

10 102407 6 ROOPA C U 916 

11 110925 28856 VINAY M 916 

12 109167 28885 VYSHNAVI ASHOK 916 

13 149631 28751 MADHAVI K 915 

14 113438 28953 AISWARYA PRADEEP 912 

15 113451 28696 LAKSHMI SURESH 911 

16 111696 28834 ANUSREE K S 911 

17 121010 28680 ANUSREE ASOKAN 910 

18 112389 28646 GAYATHRI SANTHOSH KUMAR 910 

19 116544 28587 D ATHIRAKRISHNA 906 

20 118707 29015 ABHIMANYU SURESH 906 

21 127939 28671 ATHULYA SHYLAN 905 

22 102644 28807 GREESHMA S 904 

23 143987 28607 HARIKRISHNAN S MENON 901 

24 110592 28938 VIMAL V B 901 

25 108946 28561 SANDRA SURENDRAN 900 

26 119303 28536 SARANYA P NAIR 898 

27 103979 28857 ANJANA K NAIR 897 

28 155502 28978 MALAVIKA C NAIR 894 

29 112416 28647 MEENAKSHI P S 891 

30 122168 28609 
PULIKKAL SHIBU ADITH 
KRISHNA 886 

31 138933 29058 DRISYA C R 886 

32 113015 8 SITHALAKSHMY SAJEEV 883 

33 136573 28763 ANUPAMA PRASAD 882 

34 141446 28659 ATHIRA HARIDASAN 881 

35 119890 28845 MAYOOGHA K J 880 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Com (Comp. Apln.) 

SL NO 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

36 113985 28698 ASWANI SUNIL C S 879 

37 102088 28681 LAKSHMI BIJU 877 

38 106710 28708 POOJA A M 870 

39 100936 28623 C M SMRUTHI 868 

41 114146 28631 APARNA AJI 866 

42 106058 28588 SHRUTHY HARIHARAN 866 

43 116066 28752 APARNA V LAKSHMANAN 866 

44 125100 28726 ANJANA VINOD 865 

45 131226 28823 MEGHA LAL 861 

46 108020 28875 MANJIMA T B 858 

47 110393 28677 ANADHAKRISHNAN P 856 

48 104662 28604 SARADA K H 854 

49 109618 28709 AISWARYA RAMAKRISHNAN 854 

50 146353 28836 CHANDHINI CHANDRAN 851 

51 105009 28905 REVATHY SHAJI 851 

52 101799 28710 SREELAKSHMI S MENON 850 

53 104638 28657 V PRANAV 849 

54 122603 28773 AMRUTHA A S 847 

55 121279 28961 ANAGHA VALSAN 845 

56 118862 28786 MEENAKSHY RAJAN 844 

57 132758 28668 AKHIL P S 842 

58 164182 28932 ARYAKRISHNA P G 841 

59 112175 28634 SURYA K V 839 

60 121549 28685 ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN 838 

61 108353 28720 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 836 

62 155781 28925 ANANDH VISWAM 834 

63 109869 28711 MEENAKSHI SADAN 832 

64 101396 28537 GOKUL M D 828 

65 137800 28948 SHILPA T P 827 

66 140873 28771 SHELNA SHAJI 825 

67 117227 28843 SHANI AS 825 

68 109820 28688 DEVIKA PUSHKARAN 825 

69 110647 28723 ADITHYA R 824 

70 158877 28899 NANDANA B PANICKER 824 

71 104475 28991 NIDHIN SEKHAR 822 

72 121993 28682 ABHIJITH ASOKAN 821 

73 115013 28750 GREESHMA C H 819 

74 127920 29081 ANANTHU MOHAN 818 

75 148609 28862 SANDRA SURESH 813 
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RANK LIST FOR COMMUNITY QUOTA 2019-20: B Com (Comp. Apln.) 

SL NO 
Uty AP 

NO 
APPL NO Name INDEX 

76 167088 28942 YADHUKRISHNAN C VALSAN 813 

77 151528 28826 SETHULAKSHMI N BABU 810 

78 109880 28919 ANAGHA PRATHAP 808 

79 136424 28753 ARYA K R 808 

80 105374 28952 ARATHI M S 807 

81 148100 28760 GOUTHAM CHANDRAN 804 

82 105379 28772 AISWARYA K 802 

83 115180 28577 AKSHARA VALSAN 800 

84 103277 28881 AJITH RAJENDRAN 796 

85 103588 28702 ASWIN A U 794 

86 123488 28774 ARUNIMA P V 793 

87 118591 29055 GAYATHRI GIRISH KUMAR 791 

88 113753 28997 ABHIJITH K S 789 

89 155827 28986 NIRANJANIT B 787 

90 117071 28551 ANUGRAHA M S 786 

91 124798 28594 VISHNU VIJAY 786 

92 114347 28725 VISHNU K PRADEEP 786 

93 149490 28864 VEENA SURESH 786 

94 109293 28625 REMYA BALAKRISHNAN 782 

95 135309 28628 LAKSHMI JAYAKUMAR 782 

96 143669 28742 JITHU MANOJ 775 

97 107310 28579 VYSHAK P NAMBOOTHIRI 772 

98 148564 28701 ATHUL M G 765 

99 113618 28670 RAHUL M J 764 

100 143398 28973 KRISHNAPRIYA VS 763 

 

 


